Start to SR 497 Loop - Overview

DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2011
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Trip Distance: 128.53 mi
Trip Time: 03:34:06
Start: Start

Total Stops: 2

Finish: SR 497 Loop

Data use subject to license.
© DelLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2011.
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B DELORME

Start to SR 497 Loop - Directions

DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2011

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
Start at Start 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on <unnamed> 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.14 mi Go straight (WNW) |onto |US 290 (SR 6) ramp 00:00:19 0.14 mi
in|23.36 mi  |Keep right (WNW) |onto |SR 6 ramp 00:19:49 23.50 mi
in|0.18 mi Go straight (NNW) |on SR 6 ramp 00:20:04 23.68 mi
in|0.28 mi Go straight (N) onto |(SR6 00:20:29 23.97 mi
in 6.10 mi Turn right (E) onto |F-M 2979 00:30:41 30.06 mi
in|6.38 mi Turn right (S) on F-M 2979 00:41:27 36.44 mi
in[0.12 mi Turn left (E) on F-M 2979 00:41:39 36.57 mi
in|1.27 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |F-M 362 00:43:48 37.84 mi
in|4.70 mi Keep left (W) onto [F-M2 00:51:43 42 .54 mi
in|4.25 mi Turn right (N) onto |(SR6 01:01:49 46.79 mi
in|8.25 mi Keep right (N) onto |[Ramp 01:15:45 55.04 mi
in|{0.15 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |Feeder Rd (Hwy 6 Loop) 01:16:06 55.19 mi
in|0.50 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |SR 90 (E Washington Ave) 01:17:16 55.69 mi
in|0.04 mi Go straight (WSW) |on to |SR 105 (E Washington Ave) 01:17:19 55.73 mi
in|5.59 mi Keep right (WSW) |onto |[SR105E 01:28:49 61.32 mi
in|0.03 mi Go straight (SSW) |onto [SR 105 01:28:52 61.35 mi
in[1.77 mi Turn left (SSE) onto [F-M 1155 E 01:31:51 63.12 mi
©@ |in|1.42 mi Stop at F-M 1155 E 01:34:15 64.54 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on F-M 1155 E 01:34:15 64.54 mi
in|1.42 mi Turn left (SSW) onto |SR 105 01:36:39 65.97 mi
in|0.16 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |Pickens Rd 01:36:55 66.13 mi
in|4.57 mi Turn left (W) on to |Bluff Rd 01:47:49 70.70 mi
in|2.77 mi Go straight (SW) onto |F-M 1935 01:54:25 73.47 mi
in|1.24 mi Go straight (S) onto |CR 73 (F-M 1935|Kettler Rd) 01:57:15 74.70 mi
in|0.03 mi Keep left (S) onto [F-M 1935 01:57:19 74.73 mi
in|0.67 mi Keep right (SSW) |onto |CR 97 (F-M 1935) 01:58:54 75.40 mi
. , . F-M 390 (F-M 390 E|La Bahia )
in|1.36 mi Turn right (W) onto |Trajl East) 02:02:08 76.76 mi
in|{4.01 mi Go straight (WNW) |on to |<unnamed> 02:08:54 80.78 mi
in|0.06 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |McKnight Rd 02:09:02 80.83 mi
in|{0.01 mi Keep left (W) on to |Graves Rd 02:09:03 80.85 mi
in |0.08 mi Turn left (S) onto |F-M 50 02:09:14 80.93 mi
: , : F-M 390 (F-M 390 E|La Bahia :
in{0.05 mi Turn right (W) onto |Trajl East) 02:09:19 80.98 mi
in{0.29 mi Keep right (W) on to |Waters Rd 02:09:48 81.28 mi
in|0.07 mi Go straight (WSW) |on to |Old Baylor College Rd 02:09:58 81.35 mi
in|{0.08 mi Stop at Old Baylor College Rd 02:10:09 81.43 mi
Go straight (SSW) |on Old Baylor College Rd 02:10:09 81.43 mi
in[0.17 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |F-M 390 (F-M 390 E) 02:10:33 81.60 mi
in|8.43 mi Turn right (NW) onto |SR 36 (Highway 36 N) 02:24:46 90.03 mi
in [0.01 mi Turn left (SW) onto |F-M 390 (F-M 390 W) 02:24:46 90.03 mi
: , : F-M 1948 (F-M 1948 N|F-M :
in|7.77 mi Turn right (NW) on to 390) 02:37:53 97.80 mi
. , F-M 390 (F-M 390 W|La Bahia )
in|0.35 mi Keep left (SSW) onto |Trajl West) 02:38:27 98.15 mi
in|2.83 mi Turn right (SW) on to |F-M 390 (W Washington St) 02:43:14 100.99 mi
in |0.67 mi Turn right (SW) onto |US 290 (Highway 290 W) 02:44:22 101.66 mi
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B DELORME

Start to SR 497 Loop - Directions

DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2011

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist

in{1.15 mi Turn left (SE) onto |F-M 2502 02:45:50 102.81 mi
in|6.33 mi Turn left (N) onto |F-M 389 02:56:31 109.14 mi
in{0.02 mi Turn left (SE) onto |F-M 2502 02:56:32 109.15 mi
in|{3.15 mi Turn right (SE) on F-M 2502 03:01:50 112.30 mi
in|8.38 mi Turn left (NE) onto |F-M 2754 03:15:58 120.68 mi
in{6.99 mi Turn right (SE) onto |SR 497 Loop 03:32:39 127.67 mi

@ |in|0.86 mi Finish at SR 497 Loop 03:34:06 128.53 mi

Total Time: 03:34:06 Total Distance: 128.53 mi
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